
BUS 92E
Im Spektefeld <-> Heerster, Reimerweg

Im
 Sp

ek
tef

eld
 T

Sp
ek

tef
eld

Im Spektefeld -> Heerstr, Reimerweg/Galenstr
Am

 Ki
es

tei
ch

M
ue

lhe
im

er 
Str

Sie
ge

ne
r S

tr
Ze

pp
eli

ns
tr

Zw
eib

ru
ec

ke
r S

tr

Hoh
en

zo
lle

rn
rin

g
Fla

nk
en

sc
ha

nz
e

Fa
lke

ns
ee

r P
l

U A
lts

tad
t S

pa
nd

au

Hoh
er 

Ste
inw

eg

M
or

itz
str

U Ra
th

au
s S

pa
nd

au
 S2

Br
un

sb
ue

tte
ler

 D

Se
eb

ur
ge

r S
tr

Se
ec

kts
tr

Pa
es

wes
ine

r W
eg

Sc
hm

idt
-K

no
be

lsd
or

f-S
tr

Se
ec

kts
tr

M
au

lbe
era

lle
e

Obs
tal

lee
Hee

rst
r/S

an
ds

tr

Hee
rst

r/M
ag

ist
rat

sw
eg

Hee
rst

r 4
38

-4
46

Pil
lni

tze
r W

eg

Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this 
document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the 
simulator game, OMSI 2 only. Last edited on September 15, 2019.1986

Page 1 of 6

Re
im

erw
eg

As
ka

nie
rn

rin
g

U Rathaus Spandau S1

Galenstr T1

Heerstr, Reimerweg -> U Rathaus Spandau

Re
im

erw
eg

 T1
Re

im
erw

eg
Pil

lni
tze

r W
eg

Hee
rst

r 4
38

-4
46

Hee
rst

r/M
ag

ist
rat

sw
eg

Hee
rst

r/S
an

ds
tr

Bla
se

witz
er 

Rin
g

Se
eb

ur
ge

r W
eg

Pa
ew

es
ine

r W
eg

Se
ec

kts
tr

Klo
ste

rst
r

Ru
ble

be
ne

r S
tr

U Ra
th

au
s S

pa
nd

au
 N

4

Se
eb

ur
ge

r S
tr

Westerwaldstr -> Heerstr, Reimerweg

W
es

ter
wald

str
Sie

ge
ne

r S
tr

Ze
pp

eli
ns

tr
Zw

eib
ru

ec
ke

r S
tr

Hoh
en

zo
lle

rn
rin

g
Fla

nk
en

sc
ha

nz
e

Fa
lke

ns
ee

r P
l

U A
lts

tad
t S

pa
nd

au

Hoh
er 

Ste
inw

eg

M
or

itz
str

U Ra
th

au
s S

pa
nd

au
 S2

Br
un

sb
ue

tte
ler

 D

Se
eb

ur
ge

r S
tr

Se
ec

kts
tr

Pa
es

wes
ine

r W
eg

Sc
hm

idt
-K

no
be

lsd
or

f-S
tr

Se
ec

kts
tr

M
au

lbe
era

lle
e

Obs
tal

lee
Hee

rst
r/S

an
ds

tr

Hee
rst

r/M
ag

ist
rat

sw
eg

Hee
rst

r 4
38

-4
46

Pil
lni

tze
r W

eg
Re

im
erw

eg

As
ka

nie
rn

rin
g

Seeburger Str -> Im Spektefeld

Im
 Sp

ek
tef

eld
 T

Sp
ek

tef
eld

Am
 Ki

es
tei

ch

Fra
nk

en
wald

str

Se
eb

ur
ge

r S
tr

Ru
hle

be
ne

r S
tr

U Ra
th

au
s S

pa
nd

au
 N

1

M
or

itz
str

U A
lts

tad
t S

pa
nd

au

Hoh
er 

Ste
inw

eg

Fa
lke

ns
ee

r D
am

m

Fla
nk

en
sc

ha
nz

e

As
ka

nie
rn

rin
g

Hoh
en

zo
lle

rn
rin

g

Zw
eib

ru
ec

ke
r S

tr

Ze
pp

eli
ns

tr
W

es
ter

wald
str

U Ra
th

au
s S

pa
nd

au
 S2

Br
un

sb
ue

tte
ler

 D

Se
eb

ur
ge

r S
tr

Se
ec

kts
tr

Pa
es

wes
ine

r W
eg

Sc
hm

idt
-K

no
be

lsd
or

f-S
tr

Se
ec

kts
tr

M
au

lbe
era

lle
e

Obs
tal

lee
Hee

rst
r/S

an
ds

tr

Hee
rst

r/M
ag

ist
rat

sw
eg

Hee
rst

r 4
38

-4
46

Pil
lni

tze
r W

eg
Re

im
erw

eg
 T1

U Rathaus Spandau -> Heerstr, Reimerweg

Im
 Sp

ek
tef

eld
 T

Sp
ek

tef
eld

Galenstr -> Im Spektefeld

Am
 Ki

es
tei

ch

W
es

ter
wald

str
Fra

nk
en

wald
str

Ze
pp

eli
ns

tr

Zw
eib

ru
ec

ke
r S

tr

Hoh
en

zo
lle

rn
rin

g

Fla
nk

en
sc

ha
nz

e

Fa
lke

ns
ee

r D
am

m

U A
lts

tad
t S

pa
nd

au

Hoh
er 

Ste
inw

eg

M
or

itz
str

As
ka

nie
rn

rin
g

U Ra
th

au
s S

pa
nd

au
 N

1

Gale
ns

tr 
T1

Mo-Fr



BUS
Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this 
document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the 
simulator game, OMSI 2 only.

Stop Time/Route
1-5* 1-3 1-4 1-5

Im Spektefeld T 6:15 6:44 6:54 7:04
Spektefeld 6:15 6:44 6:54 7:04
Am Kiesteich 6:17 6:46 6:56 7:06
Muelheimer Str 6:18 6:47 6:57 7:07
Siegener Str 6:19 6:48 6:58 7:08
Zeppelinstr 6:21 6:50 7:00 7:10
Zweibruecker Str 6:22 6:51 7:01 7:11

Hohenzollernring 6:22 6:51 7:01 7:11
Askaniernring 6:23 6:52 7:02 7:12
Flankenschanze 6:25 6:54 7:04 7:14
Falkenseer Pl 6:26 6:55 7:05 7:15
U Altstadt Spandau 6:28 6:57 7:07 7:17
Hoher Steinweg 6:29 6:58 7:08 7:18
Moritzstr 6:31 7:00 7:10 7:20
U Rathaus Spandau S2 6:33 7:02 7:12 7:22
Brunsbuetteler D 6:34 7:04 7:14 7:24
Seeburger Str - 7:05 7:15 7:25
Seecktstr - 7:07 7:17 7:27
Paewesiner Weg - 7:08 7:18 7:28
Schm-Knobelsdorf-Str - 7:10 7:20 7:30
Maulbeerallee - 7:11 7:21 7:31
Obstallee - 7:13 7:23 7:33
Heerstr/Sandstr - 7:14 7:24 7:34
Heerstr/Magistratsweg - 7:15 7:25 7:35
Heerstr 438-446 - 7:16 7:26 7:36
Pillnitzer Weg - 7:17 7:27 7:37
Reimerweg T1 Arri - 7:17 7:27 7:37

Page 2 of 6

*Stops at Galenstr T1

Im Spektefeld T -> Galenstr T1/Reimerweg T1
92E 6:00 - 7:00  Mo-Fr



BUS
Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this 
document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the 
simulator game, OMSI 2 only.

Stop Time/Route
1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-2

Reimerweg T1 7:01 7:11 7:21 7:31 7:41 7:51
Reimerweg 7:01 7:11 7:21 7:31 7:41 7:51
Pillnitzer Weg 7:02 7:12 7:22 7:32 7:42 7:52
Heerstr 438-446 7:03 7:13 7:23 7:33 7:43 7:53
Heerstr/Magistratsweg 7:03 7:13 7:23 7:33 7:43 7:53
Heerstr/Sandstr 7:05 7:15 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55
Blasewitzer Ring 7:06 7:16 7:26 7:36 7:46 7:56

Seeburger Weg 7:07 7:17 7:27 7:37 7:47 7:57
Seeburger Str 7:09 7:19 7:29 7:39 7:49 7:59
Paewesiner Weg 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:50 8:00
Seecktstr 7:12 7:22 7:32 7:42 7:52 8:02
Klosterstr 7:14 7:24 7:34 7:44 7:54 8:04
Rublebener Str 7:16 7:26 7:36 7:46 7:56 8:06
U Rathaus Spandau N4 7:17 7:27 7:37 7:47 7:57 8:07

Page 3 of 6

Reimerweg -> U Rathaus Spandau N4
92E 7:00 - 8:00  Mo-Fr



BUS
Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this 
document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the 
simulator game, OMSI 2 only.

Stop Time/Route
2-4 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5

Seeburger Str 13:36 15:24 15:34 15:44 15:54 16:04
Ruhlebener Str 13:37 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:55 16:05
U Rathaus Spandau N1 13:39 15:27 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07
Moritzstr 13:40 15:28 15:38 15:48 15:58 16:08
U Altstadt Spandau 13:41 15:29 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:09
Hoher Steinweg 13:42 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10
Falkenseer Damm 13:44 15:32 15:42 15:52 16:02 16:12

Flankenschanze 13:46 15:34 15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14
Askaniernring 13:48 15:36 15:46 15:56 16:06 16:16
Hohenzollernring 13:49 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17
Zweibruecker Str 13:49 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17
Zeppelinstr 13:50 15:38 15:48 15:58 16:08 16:18
Westerwaldstr 13:52 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20
Frankenwaldstr 13:53 15:41 15:51 16:01 16:11 16:21
Am Kiesteich 13:55 15:43 15:53 16:03 16:13 16:23
Spektefeld 13:56 15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24
Im Spektefeld T Arri 13:56 15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24

Page 4 of 6

Seeburger Str -> Im Spektefeld T1
92E 13:00 - 16:00  Mo-Fr



BUS
Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this 
document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the 
simulator game, OMSI 2 only.

Stop Time/Route
1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5

Galenstr T1 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45
U Rathaus Spandau N1 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47
Moritzstr 16:18 16:28 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:18 17:28 17:38 17:48
U Altstadt Spandau 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49
Hoher Steinweg 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50
Falkenseer Damm 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52
Flankenschanze 16:24 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54

Askaniernring 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:46 17:56
Hohenzollernring 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57
Zweibruecker Str 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57
Zeppelinstr 16:28 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:18 17:28 17:38 17:48 17:58
Westerwaldstr 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00
Frankenwaldstr 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51 18:01
Am Kiesteich 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43 17:53 18:03
Spektefeld 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04
Im Spektefeld T Arri 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04

Page 5 of 6

Galenstr T1 -> Im Spektefeld T
92E 16:00 - 18:00  Mo-Fr



BUS 92E
Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this 
document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the 
simulator game, OMSI 2 only.

Stop Time/Route
2-1 2-2 2-3 2-4 2-1 2-2 2-3 2-4 2-1 2-2 2-3 2-4

U Rathaus Spandau S2 15:24 15:34 15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14
Brunsbuetteler D 15:26 15:36 15:46 15:56 16:04 16:16 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16
Seeburger Str 15:27 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:06 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17
Seecktstr 15:29 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:07 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19
Paewesiner Weg 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:09 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20
Schm-Knobelsdorf-Str 15:32 15:42 15:52 16:02 16:10 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22
Maulbeerallee 15:33 15:43 15:53 16:03 16:12 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23

Obstallee 15:35 15:45 15:55 16:05 16:13 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25
Heerstr/Sandstr 15:36 15:46 15:56 16:06 16:15 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26
Heerstr/Magistratsweg 15:37 15:47 15:57 16:07 16:16 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27
Heerstr 438-446 15:38 15:48 15:58 16:08 16:17 16:28 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:18 17:28
Pillnitzer Weg 15:38 15:48 15:58 16:08 16:18 16:28 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:18 17:28
Reimerweg T1 Arri 15:39 15:49 15:59 16:09 16:18 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29

Page 6 of 6

U Rathaus Spandau -> Heerstr, Reimerweg T1
15:00 - 18:00  Mo-Fr


